Quality Management System Design Project Plan – The Zoo

	Activity / Date
	2021
	2022

	
	Mar
	Apr
	May
	June
	July
	Aug
	Sep
	Oct
	Nov
	Dec
	Jan
	Feb
	Mar
	Apr

	Project plan 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Gap assessment
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Quality policy
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Quality manual
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Risk management
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Objectives
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Leadership, responsibilities
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Internal audits
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Management review
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Documented information control
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nonconformance control
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Corrective action
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monitor, measure, compliance
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Purchasing 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sales 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Operations
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Implementation
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Training, awareness
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Design
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Test equipment
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Communication and consultation
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Certification application
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Certification
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Support
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	No. of Visits (half days)
	1
	5
	5
	6
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	PM
	Consulting
	Support
	-


	Key
	Planned
	Completed
	Ongoing


	Date
	Activity / Comments

	22/03/21
	· Project Plan initial draft
· Sent to John for Confirmation & Feedback

	6/04/21
	· Update to Reflect Project Proposal and Confirmation (see Dropbox)
· Sent to John for Confirmation & Feedback

· Included a Row for Visit Days
· Included a key and colour coding system 

	
	· 

	
	· 
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